

Misc Case - 01/2020
R – 01/2020

Order No. 16

Dated-15-12-2022

Today is fixed for show cause by the petitioner.

Petitioner files show cause petition. Let it be kept with the record.

Fix 20/03/2023 for acceptance of S/C.

D/C by me,

MACC Tribunal Judge,
18th Court, Alipore, South 24-Pgs.

