

Misc Case - 01/2020
R – 01/2020

Order No. 19
Dated-10-07-2023

Today is fixed for hearing petition on maintainability grounds.
Petitioner is present by filing hazira and also files a petition on the grounds stated there in along with some documents by the way of firisti.

Record is taken up for hearing.

Heard. Considered and allowed.

Fix **16/09/2023** for taking proper step by the petitioner.

D/C by me,

MACC Tribunal Judge,
18th Court, Alipore, South 24-Pgs.

Order No. 20
Dated-16-09-2023

Ld P.O. is on leave. Ld ADJ, 8th F.T.C, Alipore is P.O.In-Charge.

Today is fixed for taking proper step by the petitioner.

On the paryer of the petitioner the case is adjourned today.

Fix **02/12/2023** for taking proper step by the petitioner.

MACC Tribunal Judge,
I/C, 18th Court, Alipore, South 24-Pgs.

