

Misc Case - 01/2020
R – 01/2020

Order No. 24
Dated-25-04-2024

Today is fixed for taking proper step by the petitioner.
On the paryer of the petitioner the case is adjourned today.
Adjn to **27-06-2024** for taking proper step by the petitioner.

MACC Tribunal Judge,
18th Court, Alipore, South 24-Pgs.

